
3. Memorijal Tatjane Ljubisavljevic ??? 9.3.2024 20:42
Split time results - Sprint Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Name Time

M12  (8) 1,6 km  10 m 11 C
1(60) 2(50) 3(41) 4(42) 5(51) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(61) 11(100) Finish

1 Sergej Bičkov 15:10 1:52 3:42 5:12 6:44 8:56 9:52 11:07 11:41 0.00 14:08 14:52 15:10
Pobeda POB 1:52 1:50 1:30 1:32 2:12 0:56 1:15 0:34 2:27 0:44 0:18

2 Radenković Jakov 15:14 1:53 3:38 4:59 6:39 8:23 9:16 10:58 11:20 0.00 14:09 14:57 15:14
Pobeda POB 1:53 1:45 1:21 1:40 1:44 0:53 1:42 0:22 2:49 0:48 0:17

3 Tadija Radenković 15:46 2:00 5:05 6:14 7:57 9:11 10:01 11:43 12:26 0.00 15:01 15:33 15:46
Pobeda POB 2:00 3:05 1:09 1:43 1:14 0:50 1:42 0:43 2:35 0:32 0:13

4 Petar Živanović 16:22 2:15 4:47 6:35 8:09 9:35 10:58 12:26 13:06 0.00 15:06 16:02 16:22
Jasenica JAS 2:15 2:32 1:48 1:34 1:26 1:23 1:28 0:40 2:00 0:56 0:20

5 Mitar Nikolić 26:34 3:42 9:06 11:11 13:55 15:41 17:15 21:04 21:26 0.00 24:45 26:12 26:34
Pobeda POB 3:42 5:24 2:05 2:44 1:46 1:34 3:49 0:22 3:19 1:27 0:22

6 Jovanović Sava 28:30 2:55 5:47 10:32 13:08 16:34 18:47 21:42 22:33 0.00 27:04 28:10 28:30
Čelik ČLK 2:55 2:52 4:45 2:36 3:26 2:13 2:55 0:51 4:31 1:06 0:20

7 Filip Nikolić 30:25 8:02 10:48 12:33 15:10 18:32 20:52 23:44 24:34 0.00 29:02 30:04 30:25
Čelik ČLK 8:02 2:46 1:45 2:37 3:22 2:20 2:52 0:50 4:28 1:02 0:21

8 Milun Perović 42:20 14:38 21:50 28:36 29:59 32:57 34:07 35:18 35:45 0.00 40:41 41:57 42:20
Čelik ČLK 14:38 7:12 6:46 1:23 2:58 1:10 1:11 0:27 4:56 1:16 0:23

M14  (4) 1,7 km  10 m 12 C
1(59) 2(49) 3(33) 4(41) 5(42) 6(51) 7(34) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(57) 12(100) Finish

1 Kostić Aleksa 12:03 1:48 2:36 3:51 5:09 6:18 7:21 8:09 9:39 9:57 0.00 11:05 11:43 12:03
Pobeda POB 1:48 0:48 1:15 1:18 1:09 1:03 0:48 1:30 0:18 1:08 0:38 0:20

2 Nikola Pavlovic 15:22 2:11 3:00 4:26 5:33 7:07 8:35 10:48 12:34 12:53 0.00 14:22 15:06 15:22
Jasenica JAS 2:11 0:49 1:26 1:07 1:34 1:28 2:13 1:46 0:19 1:29 0:44 0:16

3 Đurađ Nikolić 15:28 2:49 4:05 5:44 7:11 8:19 9:48 10:59 12:36 13:01 0.00 14:16 15:08 15:28
Pobeda POB 2:49 1:16 1:39 1:27 1:08 1:29 1:11 1:37 0:25 1:15 0:52 0:20

4 Andrija Radenković 16:04 1:53 5:47 7:21 8:49 10:12 11:11 12:08 13:29 13:51 0.00 15:05 15:51 16:04
Pobeda POB 1:53 3:54 1:34 1:28 1:23 0:59 0:57 1:21 0:22 1:14 0:46 0:13

M16  (3) 1,9 km  15 m 12 C
1(39) 2(59) 3(33) 4(48) 5(42) 6(51) 7(34) 8(55) 9(37) 10(38) 11(61) 12(100) Finish

1 Uroš Stevanović 9:57 1:24 1:56 3:00 4:10 5:11 5:59 6:38 7:19 7:50 0.00 9:16 9:45 9:57
Pobeda POB 1:24 0:32 1:04 1:10 1:01 0:48 0:39 0:41 0:31 1:26 0:29 0:12

2 Luka Vranešević 11:53 1:24 2:06 3:47 5:04 6:19 7:14 8:09 9:01 9:38 0.00 11:07 11:38 11:53
Pobeda POB 1:24 0:42 1:41 1:17 1:15 0:55 0:55 0:52 0:37 1:29 0:31 0:15

3 Lazar Milutinović 13:02 1:18 2:06 2:55 5:23 6:41 7:47 8:45 9:44 10:22 0.00 12:11 12:49 13:02
Čelik ČLK 1:18 0:48 0:49 2:28 1:18 1:06 0:58 0:59 0:38 1:49 0:38 0:13

M18  (2) 2,5 km  15 m 15 C
1(31) 2(39) 3(32) 4(49) 5(48) 6(43) 7(52) 8(53) 9(58) 10(35) 11(55) 12(56) 13(38) 14(61)

15(100) Finish

1 Đorđe Đorđević 19:35 2:05 3:07 3:48 4:39 6:12 9:24 11:24 12:05 14:17 15:18 15:58 16:49 0.00 18:42
Jasenica JAS 2:05 1:02 0:41 0:51 1:33 3:12 2:00 0:41 2:12 1:01 0:40 0:51 1:53

19:20 19:35 17:33
0:38 0:15 *37

2 Andrija Papić 28:44 3:07 4:28 5:38 7:02 9:10 12:34 15:18 16:44 20:17 22:06 22:57 24:08 0.00 26:51
Jasenica JAS 3:07 1:21 1:10 1:24 2:08 3:24 2:44 1:26 3:33 1:49 0:51 1:11 2:43

28:08 28:44 25:09
1:17 0:36 *37

M21A  (6) 3,0 km  20 m 17 C
1(59) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(44) 6(52) 7(53) 8(43) 9(46) 10(48) 11(50) 12(33) 13(51) 14(55)

15(56) 16(61) 17(100) Finish

1 Miloš Radenković 15:32 1:28 1:56 3:36 4:34 5:44 6:17 6:47 8:02 9:10 10:11 10:48 11:10 12:06 13:11
Pobeda POB 1:28 0:28 1:40 0:58 1:10 0:33 0:30 1:15 1:08 1:01 0:37 0:22 0:56 1:05

13:41 14:43 15:20 15:32
0:30 1:02 0:37 0:12

2 Petar Bojović 15:45 1:22 1:46 3:21 4:17 5:33 6:06 6:42 7:57 9:10 10:12 10:50 11:22 12:17 13:20
Kopaonik KOP 1:22 0:24 1:35 0:56 1:16 0:33 0:36 1:15 1:13 1:02 0:38 0:32 0:55 1:03

13:49 14:53 15:29 15:45
0:29 1:04 0:36 0:16

3 Saša Nikolić 17:10 1:26 1:52 3:35 4:39 6:20 6:59 7:29 8:49 10:21 11:21 12:03 12:28 13:28 14:36
Čelik ČLK 1:26 0:26 1:43 1:04 1:41 0:39 0:30 1:20 1:32 1:00 0:42 0:25 1:00 1:08

15:14 16:19 16:56 17:10
0:38 1:05 0:37 0:14

4 Aleksandar Živojino 17:50 1:29 1:57 3:48 4:52 7:04 8:08 8:41 10:10 11:19 12:08 12:50 13:15 14:12 15:22
Čelik ČLK 1:29 0:28 1:51 1:04 2:12 1:04 0:33 1:29 1:09 0:49 0:42 0:25 0:57 1:10

15:53 16:58 17:36 17:50
0:31 1:05 0:38 0:14

5 Nikola Stajić 18:38 1:21 1:47 3:29 4:28 5:46 6:20 6:58 8:24 12:19 13:12 13:51 14:15 15:03 16:12
Pobeda POB 1:21 0:26 1:42 0:59 1:18 0:34 0:38 1:26 3:55 0:53 0:39 0:24 0:48 1:09

16:45 17:48 18:24 18:38
0:33 1:03 0:36 0:14

6 Bojan Munjas 19:02 1:48 2:21 4:12 5:28 6:54 7:37 8:10 10:08 11:29 12:35 13:22 13:49 14:56 16:17
Maslačak MAS 1:48 0:33 1:51 1:16 1:26 0:43 0:33 1:58 1:21 1:06 0:47 0:27 1:07 1:21

16:59 18:12 18:47 19:02
0:42 1:13 0:35 0:15



3. Memorijal Tatjane Ljubisavljevic ??? 9.3.2024 20:42
Split time results - Sprint Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Name Time

M21B  (9) 2,8 km  20 m 17 C
1(31) 2(40) 3(50) 4(41) 5(42) 6(53) 7(52) 8(43) 9(46) 10(48) 11(33) 12(51) 13(35) 14(56)

15(38) 16(61) 17(100) Finish

1 Memarović Milorad 17:00 1:23 2:27 4:19 4:55 6:01 7:05 7:35 8:53 9:57 10:44 11:50 12:46 13:28 15:02
Avala AVA 1:23 1:04 1:52 0:36 1:06 1:04 0:30 1:18 1:04 0:47 1:06 0:56 0:42 1:34

0.00 16:18 16:45 17:00 14:26 15:34
1:16 0:27 0:15 *36 *37

2 Miloš Josifović 19:03 1:43 2:21 3:38 4:42 5:52 7:06 7:39 9:44 10:58 12:08 13:18 14:20 15:04 16:25
Pobeda POB 1:43 0:38 1:17 1:04 1:10 1:14 0:33 2:05 1:14 1:10 1:10 1:02 0:44 1:21

0.00 18:01 18:45 19:03 17:02
1:36 0:44 0:18 *37

3 Milan Mijailović 21:12 1:40 2:21 3:39 4:28 5:40 7:06 7:49 9:57 11:47 12:52 14:14 15:42 16:39 18:07
Čelik ČLK 1:40 0:41 1:18 0:49 1:12 1:26 0:43 2:08 1:50 1:05 1:22 1:28 0:57 1:28

0.00 20:06 20:51 21:12 18:44
1:59 0:45 0:21 *37

4 Radosavljević Slob 22:46 1:57 2:42 4:00 5:48 7:10 8:54 9:40 11:45 13:46 15:24 16:48 18:05 18:57 20:09
Čelik ČLK 1:57 0:45 1:18 1:48 1:22 1:44 0:46 2:05 2:01 1:38 1:24 1:17 0:52 1:12

0.00 21:45 22:23 22:46 20:55
1:36 0:38 0:23 *37

5 Parović Radovan 23:08 2:06 2:49 4:30 5:37 6:42 10:27 11:22 13:07 14:59 15:58 17:18 18:30 19:29 20:42
Čelik ČLK 2:06 0:43 1:41 1:07 1:05 3:45 0:55 1:45 1:52 0:59 1:20 1:12 0:59 1:13

0.00 22:18 22:52 23:08 21:16
1:36 0:34 0:16 *37

6 Perišić Ivan 23:39 2:19 2:57 5:23 7:39 8:44 9:59 10:39 12:33 14:10 15:29 17:05 18:19 19:17 20:57
Čelik ČLK 2:19 0:38 2:26 2:16 1:05 1:15 0:40 1:54 1:37 1:19 1:36 1:14 0:58 1:40

0.00 22:45 23:20 23:39 21:36
1:48 0:35 0:19 *37

7 Aleksandar Živanovi 23:41 1:58 2:45 4:09 5:03 6:39 8:15 9:00 10:58 12:31 13:54 15:50 17:09 18:04 19:48
Jasenica JAS 1:58 0:47 1:24 0:54 1:36 1:36 0:45 1:58 1:33 1:23 1:56 1:19 0:55 1:44

0.00 22:40 23:22 23:41 20:54
2:52 0:42 0:19 *37

8 Marinković Uroš 30:59 2:31 3:58 5:53 7:24 9:05 10:53 11:43 14:28 17:10 18:50 20:31 24:06 25:25 27:02
Pobeda POB 2:31 1:27 1:55 1:31 1:41 1:48 0:50 2:45 2:42 1:40 1:41 3:35 1:19 1:37

0.00 29:51 30:37 30:59 28:06
2:49 0:46 0:22 *37

9 Lehpamer Đorđe 31:03 2:17 2:58 4:48 7:05 8:51 11:09 13:59 17:27 19:21 20:49 22:38 24:27 25:41 27:25
Maslačak MAS 2:17 0:41 1:50 2:17 1:46 2:18 2:50 3:28 1:54 1:28 1:49 1:49 1:14 1:44

0.00 29:48 30:43 31:03 28:23
2:23 0:55 0:20 *37

M21E  (11) 3,5 km  25 m 21 C
1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(44) 7(52) 8(53) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(48) 13(49) 14(32)

15(50) 16(33) 17(51) 18(55) 19(56) 20(61) 21(100) Finish

1 Aleksa Banković 14:47 1:12 1:49 3:04 3:48 4:43 5:25 5:51 6:14 6:44 8:09 8:48 9:11 9:53 10:29
Avala AVA 1:12 0:37 1:15 0:44 0:55 0:42 0:26 0:23 0:30 1:25 0:39 0:23 0:42 0:36

10:43 11:05 11:57 12:54 13:23 14:08 0.00 14:47
0:14 0:22 0:52 0:57 0:29 0:45 0:39

2 Aleksei Sobolev 15:07 1:13 1:54 3:06 3:52 4:43 5:29 6:02 6:26 7:00 8:19 9:00 9:29 10:13 10:46
Avala AVA 1:13 0:41 1:12 0:46 0:51 0:46 0:33 0:24 0:34 1:19 0:41 0:29 0:44 0:33

11:03 11:23 12:16 13:09 13:32 14:23 14:54 15:07
0:17 0:20 0:53 0:53 0:23 0:51 0:31 0:13

3 Dušan Marković 15:21 1:13 1:51 2:58 3:47 4:43 5:38 6:02 6:27 7:00 8:39 9:20 9:49 10:33 11:06
Pobeda POB 1:13 0:38 1:07 0:49 0:56 0:55 0:24 0:25 0:33 1:39 0:41 0:29 0:44 0:33

11:21 11:40 12:26 13:15 13:41 14:32 15:06 15:21
0:15 0:19 0:46 0:49 0:26 0:51 0:34 0:15

4 Slobodan Ivković 16:50 1:18 1:58 3:21 4:11 5:09 6:20 6:47 7:14 7:48 9:54 10:33 10:58 11:44 12:29
Pobeda POB 1:18 0:40 1:23 0:50 0:58 1:11 0:27 0:27 0:34 2:06 0:39 0:25 0:46 0:45

12:44 13:04 13:47 14:42 15:08 16:04 16:36 16:50
0:15 0:20 0:43 0:55 0:26 0:56 0:32 0:14

5 Marko Radovanović 17:12 1:11 1:52 3:08 3:58 5:08 5:54 6:24 6:55 7:35 9:37 10:26 10:54 11:46 12:23
Paraćin PĆN 1:11 0:41 1:16 0:50 1:10 0:46 0:30 0:31 0:40 2:02 0:49 0:28 0:52 0:37

12:39 13:03 13:54 14:58 15:28 16:27 17:01 17:12
0:16 0:24 0:51 1:04 0:30 0:59 0:34 0:11

6 Belov Dmitri 17:46 1:32 2:15 4:01 5:06 6:02 6:54 7:30 7:57 8:48 10:37 11:20 11:46 12:37 13:13
Avala AVA 1:32 0:43 1:46 1:05 0:56 0:52 0:36 0:27 0:51 1:49 0:43 0:26 0:51 0:36

13:30 13:52 14:41 15:38 16:05 17:01 17:33 17:46
0:17 0:22 0:49 0:57 0:27 0:56 0:32 0:13

7 Lazović Nikola 19:09 1:23 2:10 3:48 4:57 6:13 7:04 7:41 8:13 8:52 10:38 11:27 11:55 12:54 13:33
Kopaonik KOP 1:23 0:47 1:38 1:09 1:16 0:51 0:37 0:32 0:39 1:46 0:49 0:28 0:59 0:39

13:51 14:17 15:15 16:27 16:57 18:10 18:52 19:09
0:18 0:26 0:58 1:12 0:30 1:13 0:42 0:17

8 Đorđe Arizanović 19:49 1:24 2:13 3:55 4:54 6:05 7:01 7:57 8:29 9:12 10:59 11:56 12:26 13:26 14:08
Individualac IND 1:24 0:49 1:42 0:59 1:11 0:56 0:56 0:32 0:43 1:47 0:57 0:30 1:00 0:42

14:28 14:54 16:01 17:15 17:46 18:53 19:33 19:49
0:20 0:26 1:07 1:14 0:31 1:07 0:40 0:16

9 Mihailo Radinović 21:09 1:42 2:36 4:14 5:26 6:34 7:37 8:09 8:41 9:24 11:29 12:24 12:55 13:53 14:36
Pobeda POB 1:42 0:54 1:38 1:12 1:08 1:03 0:32 0:32 0:43 2:05 0:55 0:31 0:58 0:43

15:21 15:49 17:01 18:16 18:55 20:11 20:52 21:09
0:45 0:28 1:12 1:15 0:39 1:16 0:41 0:17



3. Memorijal Tatjane Ljubisavljevic ??? 9.3.2024 20:42
Split time results - Sprint Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Name Time

M21E  (11) 3,5 km  25 m 21 C (cont.)

1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(44) 7(52) 8(53) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(48) 13(49) 14(32)
15(50) 16(33) 17(51) 18(55) 19(56) 20(61) 21(100) Finish

10 Nikola Talijan 37:34 2:21 3:55 6:55 8:53 10:59 12:43 13:58 15:02 16:25 19:31 21:28 24:13 26:10 27:28
Jasenica JAS 2:21 1:34 3:00 1:58 2:06 1:44 1:15 1:04 1:23 3:06 1:57 2:45 1:57 1:18

28:08 28:53 30:39 32:45 33:38 35:46 37:02 37:34
0:40 0:45 1:46 2:06 0:53 2:08 1:16 0:32

Siniša Savić mp 1:26 2:11 ----- 4:48 5:45 6:40 7:05 7:32 8:04 9:43 10:23 10:50 11:36 12:08
Avala AVA 1:26 0:45 2:37 0:57 0:55 0:25 0:27 0:32 1:39 0:40 0:27 0:46 0:32

12:23 12:42 13:27 14:18 14:44 15:34 16:05 16:19
0:15 0:19 0:45 0:51 0:26 0:50 0:31 0:14

M35  (7) 3,0 km  20 m 17 C
1(59) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(44) 6(52) 7(53) 8(43) 9(46) 10(48) 11(50) 12(33) 13(51) 14(55)

15(56) 16(61) 17(100) Finish

1 Čedomir Paunović 14:03 1:26 1:51 3:23 4:14 5:16 5:46 6:19 7:26 8:27 9:15 9:54 10:14 11:02 11:59
Pobeda POB 1:26 0:25 1:32 0:51 1:02 0:30 0:33 1:07 1:01 0:48 0:39 0:20 0:48 0:57

12:27 13:22 13:50 14:03
0:28 0:55 0:28 0:13

2 Lopatin Nikolaj 15:13 1:35 2:03 3:28 4:22 5:30 6:01 6:35 7:50 8:55 9:43 10:26 10:49 11:45 12:52
Stražilovo STR 1:35 0:28 1:25 0:54 1:08 0:31 0:34 1:15 1:05 0:48 0:43 0:23 0:56 1:07

13:22 14:24 14:58 15:13
0:30 1:02 0:34 0:15

3 Dejan Ranković 15:21 1:17 1:45 3:27 4:20 5:24 6:00 6:29 7:55 9:21 10:09 10:48 11:14 12:04 13:05
Čelik ČLK 1:17 0:28 1:42 0:53 1:04 0:36 0:29 1:26 1:26 0:48 0:39 0:26 0:50 1:01

13:35 14:35 15:08 15:21
0:30 1:00 0:33 0:13

4 Igor Sazonov 16:46 1:44 2:19 3:48 4:49 6:14 6:53 7:22 8:42 9:56 11:13 11:53 12:22 13:13 14:29
Individualac IND 1:44 0:35 1:29 1:01 1:25 0:39 0:29 1:20 1:14 1:17 0:40 0:29 0:51 1:16

15:01 15:59 16:32 16:46
0:32 0:58 0:33 0:14

5 Jovanović Dušan 17:43 1:34 2:02 3:48 4:43 5:57 6:30 7:00 9:03 10:20 11:22 12:04 12:30 13:34 14:54
Čelik ČLK 1:34 0:28 1:46 0:55 1:14 0:33 0:30 2:03 1:17 1:02 0:42 0:26 1:04 1:20

15:35 16:40 17:23 17:43
0:41 1:05 0:43 0:20

6 Saša Pavić 19:14 1:35 2:08 4:04 5:19 6:49 7:38 8:26 10:07 11:40 12:37 13:25 13:54 15:06 16:31
Čelik ČLK 1:35 0:33 1:56 1:15 1:30 0:49 0:48 1:41 1:33 0:57 0:48 0:29 1:12 1:25

17:04 18:28 18:59 19:14
0:33 1:24 0:31 0:15

7 Miloš Stojanović 20:25 1:31 2:03 4:25 5:46 7:13 8:02 8:36 10:17 11:59 13:13 14:05 14:36 15:55 17:21
Avala AVA 1:31 0:32 2:22 1:21 1:27 0:49 0:34 1:41 1:42 1:14 0:52 0:31 1:19 1:26

17:59 19:31 20:08 20:25
0:38 1:32 0:37 0:17

M45  (8) 2,8 km  20 m 17 C
1(31) 2(40) 3(50) 4(41) 5(42) 6(53) 7(52) 8(43) 9(46) 10(48) 11(33) 12(51) 13(35) 14(56)

15(38) 16(61) 17(100) Finish

1 Zoran Lazić 17:15 1:41 2:15 3:43 4:35 5:43 6:44 7:17 8:46 9:56 10:56 11:59 12:57 13:37 14:47
Kablar KBL 1:41 0:34 1:28 0:52 1:08 1:01 0:33 1:29 1:10 1:00 1:03 0:58 0:40 1:10

0.00 16:20 16:57 17:15 15:20
1:33 0:37 0:18 *37

2 Srđan Marković 17:23 1:26 2:06 3:10 3:58 5:03 6:08 6:43 8:19 9:50 10:45 11:52 12:54 13:35 14:46
Pobeda POB 1:26 0:40 1:04 0:48 1:05 1:05 0:35 1:36 1:31 0:55 1:07 1:02 0:41 1:11

0.00 16:27 17:05 17:23 15:24
1:41 0:38 0:18 *37

3 Stanko Perić 17:28 1:24 1:57 3:33 4:35 5:31 6:44 7:20 8:48 10:12 11:02 12:07 13:02 13:58 14:56
Novi Sad NSD 1:24 0:33 1:36 1:02 0:56 1:13 0:36 1:28 1:24 0:50 1:05 0:55 0:56 0:58

0.00 16:34 17:12 17:28 15:30
1:38 0:38 0:16 *37

4 Dejan Palamarević 18:13 1:41 2:20 3:36 4:19 5:31 6:43 7:20 9:00 10:22 11:32 12:41 13:47 14:36 15:41
DIF DIF 1:41 0:39 1:16 0:43 1:12 1:12 0:37 1:40 1:22 1:10 1:09 1:06 0:49 1:05

0.00 17:16 17:55 18:13 16:16
1:35 0:39 0:18 *37

5 Dejan Radovanović 19:31 1:35 2:40 3:53 4:51 5:58 7:09 7:44 9:26 10:46 12:04 13:35 14:40 15:27 16:53
Paraćin PĆN 1:35 1:05 1:13 0:58 1:07 1:11 0:35 1:42 1:20 1:18 1:31 1:05 0:47 1:26

0.00 18:33 19:14 19:31 17:37
1:40 0:41 0:17 *37

6 Dragan Krstić 20:22 1:37 2:27 3:50 4:49 6:08 7:35 8:12 9:58 11:29 12:34 13:52 15:03 16:05 17:23
Paraćin PĆN 1:37 0:50 1:23 0:59 1:19 1:27 0:37 1:46 1:31 1:05 1:18 1:11 1:02 1:18

0.00 19:07 20:00 20:22 18:05
1:44 0:53 0:22 *37

7 Saša Milošević 23:05 2:18 3:09 4:38 5:39 7:15 9:46 10:38 12:34 14:04 15:20 16:48 18:04 19:06 20:27
Paraćin PĆN 2:18 0:51 1:29 1:01 1:36 2:31 0:52 1:56 1:30 1:16 1:28 1:16 1:02 1:21

0.00 22:09 22:49 23:05 21:07
1:42 0:40 0:16 *37

Dragan Tasić mp 1:25 1:57 2:59 3:36 4:37 5:42 6:12 7:42 8:52 10:00 11:01 11:58 12:45 -----
Čelik ČLK 1:25 0:32 1:02 0:37 1:01 1:05 0:30 1:30 1:10 1:08 1:01 0:57 0:47

0.00 15:57 16:33 16:51 13:50 14:45



3. Memorijal Tatjane Ljubisavljevic ??? 9.3.2024 20:42
Split time results - Sprint Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Name Time

M45  (8) 2,8 km  20 m 17 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(40) 3(50) 4(41) 5(42) 6(53) 7(52) 8(43) 9(46) 10(48) 11(33) 12(51) 13(35) 14(56)
15(38) 16(61) 17(100) Finish

3:12 0:36 0:18 *36 *37

M55  (7) 2,7 km  15 m 15 C
1(60) 2(39) 3(32) 4(47) 5(43) 6(45) 7(53) 8(54) 9(33) 10(40) 11(55) 12(56) 13(38) 14(61)

15(100) Finish

1 Života Tasić 17:22 1:36 2:15 2:59 4:35 6:44 7:48 8:34 9:43 11:31 12:59 14:09 14:45 0.00 16:20
DIF DIF 1:36 0:39 0:44 1:36 2:09 1:04 0:46 1:09 1:48 1:28 1:10 0:36 1:35

17:00 17:22 15:20
0:40 0:22 *37

2 Dejan Čvorović 17:43 1:31 2:10 2:55 4:12 6:35 8:13 9:02 10:07 12:00 13:32 14:42 15:18 0.00 16:52
Pobeda POB 1:31 0:39 0:45 1:17 2:23 1:38 0:49 1:05 1:53 1:32 1:10 0:36 1:34

17:27 17:43 15:54
0:35 0:16 *37

3 Dragan Strelić 18:43 1:45 2:31 3:13 4:54 7:51 9:03 9:53 10:58 12:47 14:16 15:26 16:00 0.00 17:49
DIF DIF 1:45 0:46 0:42 1:41 2:57 1:12 0:50 1:05 1:49 1:29 1:10 0:34 1:49

18:25 18:43 16:55
0:36 0:18 *37

4 Aleksandar Vučetić 20:02 1:25 2:07 2:50 4:07 8:04 9:09 10:26 11:28 13:52 15:20 16:34 17:10 0.00 19:01
PTT PTT 1:25 0:42 0:43 1:17 3:57 1:05 1:17 1:02 2:24 1:28 1:14 0:36 1:51

19:42 20:02 18:05
0:41 0:20 *37

5 Vlastimir Marjanovi 21:10 1:55 2:38 3:30 5:12 9:02 10:16 11:08 12:19 14:27 16:13 17:43 18:24 0.00 20:11
Kopaonik KOP 1:55 0:43 0:52 1:42 3:50 1:14 0:52 1:11 2:08 1:46 1:30 0:41 1:47

20:53 21:10 19:07
0:42 0:17 *37

6 Zoran Milovanović 24:23 1:39 2:23 3:12 5:30 8:42 9:53 11:53 13:19 15:30 17:51 19:22 20:12 0.00 22:55
Jasenica JAS 1:39 0:44 0:49 2:18 3:12 1:11 2:00 1:26 2:11 2:21 1:31 0:50 2:43

23:55 24:23 21:28
1:00 0:28 *37

7 Dušan Janković 25:30 1:47 3:11 4:08 5:52 13:39 14:51 15:43 16:51 18:42 20:14 21:25 22:05 0.00 24:21
Pobeda POB 1:47 1:24 0:57 1:44 7:47 1:12 0:52 1:08 1:51 1:32 1:11 0:40 2:16

25:09 25:30 22:48
0:48 0:21 *37

M65  (1) 2,5 km  15 m 15 C
1(31) 2(39) 3(32) 4(49) 5(48) 6(43) 7(52) 8(53) 9(58) 10(35) 11(55) 12(56) 13(38) 14(61)

15(100) Finish

1 Roman Sladič 29:39 2:54 4:20 5:38 7:06 9:00 13:35 16:52 18:03 20:41 22:35 23:40 24:52 0.00 27:46
Individualac IND 2:54 1:26 1:18 1:28 1:54 4:35 3:17 1:11 2:38 1:54 1:05 1:12 2:54

29:08 29:39 26:03
1:22 0:31 *37

M70  (4) 1,7 km  10 m 12 C
1(59) 2(49) 3(33) 4(41) 5(42) 6(51) 7(34) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(57) 12(100) Finish

1 Branko Grujić 15:18 2:11 3:01 4:42 6:09 7:28 8:45 10:05 12:00 12:31 0.00 14:11 14:59 15:18
Čelik ČLK 2:11 0:50 1:41 1:27 1:19 1:17 1:20 1:55 0:31 1:40 0:48 0:19

2 Miodrag Radisavlje 18:07 2:52 3:56 5:44 7:27 9:17 10:49 12:01 14:01 14:35 0.00 16:32 17:41 18:07
Jasenica JAS 2:52 1:04 1:48 1:43 1:50 1:32 1:12 2:00 0:34 1:57 1:09 0:26

3 Vladislav Matković 21:04 3:22 4:36 6:51 8:55 11:06 12:51 14:18 16:38 17:04 0.00 19:15 20:35 21:04
Pobeda POB 3:22 1:14 2:15 2:04 2:11 1:45 1:27 2:20 0:26 2:11 1:20 0:29

4 Josip Dućak 25:23 3:46 5:13 7:24 12:08 14:23 16:11 17:42 20:17 20:49 0.00 23:19 24:49 25:23
Stražilovo STR 3:46 1:27 2:11 4:44 2:15 1:48 1:31 2:35 0:32 2:30 1:30 0:34

Ž12  (7) 1,2 km  5 m 10 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(61) 10(100) Finish

1 Radosavljević Nina 12:05 2:08 3:19 4:20 5:06 5:48 6:41 7:02 0.00 11:13 11:48 12:05
Čelik ČLK 2:08 1:11 1:01 0:46 0:42 0:53 0:21 4:11 0:35 0:17

2 Milica Racić 12:18 2:03 3:22 4:22 5:29 6:19 7:31 8:38 0.00 11:13 12:01 12:18
DIF DIF 2:03 1:19 1:00 1:07 0:50 1:12 1:07 2:35 0:48 0:17

3 Teodora Lajbenšper 13:42 2:40 4:10 6:30 7:12 9:00 10:08 10:23 0.00 12:41 13:26 13:42
LS International LSI 2:40 1:30 2:20 0:42 1:48 1:08 0:15 2:18 0:45 0:16

4 Anđela Rajković 14:53 2:38 4:00 4:53 5:49 7:00 8:42 9:04 0.00 13:17 14:35 14:53
Čelik ČLK 2:38 1:22 0:53 0:56 1:11 1:42 0:22 4:13 1:18 0:18

4 Lara Lukić 14:53 2:38 4:00 4:53 5:49 7:00 8:42 9:04 0.00 13:17 14:35 14:53
Čelik ČLK 2:38 1:22 0:53 0:56 1:11 1:42 0:22 4:13 1:18 0:18

6 Melanija Živojinović 15:12 4:15 5:27 6:47 7:27 8:19 10:08 11:14 0.00 14:05 14:52 15:12
Čelik ČLK 4:15 1:12 1:20 0:40 0:52 1:49 1:06 2:51 0:47 0:20

Pavlović Neda mp 4:59 6:06 8:05 8:54 10:58 11:56 12:14 0.00 ----- 14:26 14:45
Jasenica JAS 4:59 1:07 1:59 0:49 2:04 0:58 0:18 2:12 0:19

Ž14  (7) 1,6 km  10 m 11 C
1(60) 2(50) 3(41) 4(42) 5(51) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(61) 11(100) Finish

1 Radosavljević Ema 11:06 1:36 2:53 4:11 5:23 6:20 7:22 8:32 8:47 0.00 10:20 10:49 11:06
Čelik ČLK 1:36 1:17 1:18 1:12 0:57 1:02 1:10 0:15 1:33 0:29 0:17



3. Memorijal Tatjane Ljubisavljevic ??? 9.3.2024 20:42
Split time results - Sprint Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Name Time

Ž14  (7) 1,6 km  10 m 11 C (cont.)

1(60) 2(50) 3(41) 4(42) 5(51) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(61) 11(100) Finish

2 Anka Ranković 11:23 1:45 3:09 4:19 5:32 6:32 7:37 8:29 8:44 0.00 10:29 11:04 11:23
Čelik ČLK 1:45 1:24 1:10 1:13 1:00 1:05 0:52 0:15 1:45 0:35 0:19

3 Maša Marković 12:27 2:42 4:02 5:18 6:29 7:32 8:32 9:33 9:48 0.00 11:33 12:08 12:27
Maslačak MAS 2:42 1:20 1:16 1:11 1:03 1:00 1:01 0:15 1:45 0:35 0:19

4 Dunja Medaković 13:18 1:45 3:44 4:40 6:04 7:30 8:33 9:50 10:05 0.00 12:15 12:58 13:18
Pobeda POB 1:45 1:59 0:56 1:24 1:26 1:03 1:17 0:15 2:10 0:43 0:20

5 Tara Kolarević 15:24 1:43 3:19 5:26 6:48 8:14 9:28 10:58 11:12 0.00 14:22 15:07 15:24
Jasenica JAS 1:43 1:36 2:07 1:22 1:26 1:14 1:30 0:14 3:10 0:45 0:17

6 Fejzulović Nađa 20:11 1:26 7:37 10:54 12:15 13:43 15:54 16:51 17:11 0.00 19:07 19:49 20:11
